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JWW Ex/Mast, 82 Runs
4" Jumps, 2 Runs

4003 MP Maui, Pomeranian, Diana Demedio
4002 MP Batman, Shih Tzu, Betsy Bracas

8" Jumps, 21 Runs

8026 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8025 MP Luci, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8024 MP Lizzie, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8023 M Dottie, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
8021 M Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8019 M Sugar Pie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcene Perry
8017 MP Oskar, Parson Russell Terrier, John Clark
8016 M Tak, Affenpinscher, Sharon Rafferty
8015 X Tez, All American Dog, Carolyn Tan
8014 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8013 MP Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8012 M Ajax, Chihuahua, Sandra Magie
8011 M Lexi, Cairn Terrier, Carolyn Tolson
8010 M Toby, Papillon, Sharon Bacon
8008 MP Ruby, All American Dog, Janet Yun
8007 MP Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer

Giacchi
8006 MP Liza, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8005 M Teddy, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
8003 M Ember, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James

MacQueen
8002 M Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8001 MP Sally, Beagle, Laura Hiatt

12" Jumps, 15 Runs

12022 M Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12021 M Dutch, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12020 XP Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12018 M Halo, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
12011 MP April, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
12014 M Sera, Poodle, Lisa Brooks
12013 M Vaarie, Shetland Sheepdog, Terese Rakow
12012 X B J, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12009 M Bond, Miniature Poodle, Paula Friedman
12007 M Bishop, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Stein
12010 M Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
12005 MP Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12004 XP Rhapsody, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12002 M Beau, All American Dog, Shawnda Brown
12001 MP Blast, Poodle, Betty Carter

16" Jumps, 15 Runs

16024 X Andy, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Hofacker
16023 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16022 MP Steely, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser

16021 M Dazzle, Border Collie, Mary Moore
16019 MP Dip, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra

Shaner
16018 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16014 M Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16012 X Peaches, Poodle, Cindy Hyde
16020 MP Sage, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
16009 MP Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
16007 MP Vogue, Poodle, Doreen Durante
16004 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16003 M Meg, All American Dog, Susan Hofacker
16002 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16001 MP Corky, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser

20" Jumps, 17 Runs

20029 M Rena, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia
McCullough

20028 MP Maverick, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Rebecca Nelson
20026 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20024 MP Vixen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20023 X Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland
20022 X Zeno, Portuguese Water Dog, Giovanna Imperia
20018 MP Spice, Poodle, Donna-Lynn Musgrave
20017 MP Murphy, Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
20016 M JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20015 M Levi, Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward
20013 MP Aero, Standard Poodle, Kara Stockton
20012 M Zoe', Vizsla, Lori Scimeca
20011 M Pistol, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20010 M Fiona, Golden Retriever, Suzie Gann
20008 M Rowdy, Siberian Husky, Carolyn Brown
20007 XP Gryffindor, Golden Retriever, Bruce Boulanger
20003 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams

24" Jumps, 12 Runs

24015 M Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley
24013 X Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
24012 M Spirit, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24010 M Nikora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24009 M Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24008 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24007 M Paco, Vizsla, Lori Scimeca
24005 X Ziggy, Pudelpointer, Joan Holth
24004 M Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
24003 M Gucci, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24002 X Blaze, Belgian Sheepdog, Brooke Buford
24001 M Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley
 

Premier JWW, 24 Runs
8" Jumps, 6 Runs

8022 P Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
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8014 Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8013 P Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8010 Toby, Papillon, Sharon Bacon
8007 P Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi
8004 P Bree, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

12" Jumps, 5 Runs

12006 P Trooper, Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn
Tan

12018 Halo, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
12013 Vaarie, Shetland Sheepdog, Terese Rakow
12005 P Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12022 Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

16" Jumps, 7 Runs

16020 P Sage, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
16021 Dazzle, Border Collie, Mary Moore
16018 Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16015 P Ross, Bearded Collie, Deborah Alexander
16009 P Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
16002 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16014 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

20" Jumps, 4 Runs

20026 Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20015 Levi, Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward
20013 P Aero, Standard Poodle, Kara Stockton
20003 Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams

24" Jumps, 2 Runs

24007 Paco, Vizsla, Lori Scimeca
24008 Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
 

Standard Ex/Mast, 85 Runs
4" Jumps, 3 Runs

4003 MP Maui, Pomeranian, Diana Demedio
4002 MP Batman, Shih Tzu, Betsy Bracas
4001 MP Ari, West Highland White Terrier, Jeannie Luntz

8" Jumps, 22 Runs

8026 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8025 MP Luci, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8024 MP Lizzie, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8023 M Dottie, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
8021 M Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8004 MP Bree, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8019 M Sugar Pie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcene Perry
8017 MP Oskar, Parson Russell Terrier, John Clark
8016 M Tak, Affenpinscher, Sharon Rafferty
8015 X Tez, All American Dog, Carolyn Tan
8014 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8013 MP Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8012 M Ajax, Chihuahua, Sandra Magie

8011 M Lexi, Cairn Terrier, Carolyn Tolson
8010 M Toby, Papillon, Sharon Bacon
8008 MP Ruby, All American Dog, Janet Yun
8007 MP Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer

Giacchi
8006 MP Liza, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8005 M Teddy, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
8003 M Ember, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James

MacQueen
8002 M Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8001 MP Sally, Beagle, Laura Hiatt

12" Jumps, 14 Runs

12022 M Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12021 M Dutch, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12018 M Halo, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
12011 MP April, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
12020 XP Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12014 M Sera, Poodle, Lisa Brooks
12012 X B J, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12013 M Vaarie, Shetland Sheepdog, Terese Rakow
12009 M Bond, Miniature Poodle, Paula Friedman
12007 M Bishop, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Stein
12010 M Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
12005 MP Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12002 M Beau, All American Dog, Shawnda Brown
12001 MP Blast, Poodle, Betty Carter

16" Jumps, 16 Runs

16023 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16022 XP Steely, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser
16021 M Dazzle, Border Collie, Mary Moore
16019 MP Dip, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra

Shaner
16018 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16015 MP Ross, Bearded Collie, Deborah Alexander
16014 M Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16020 MP Sage, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
16012 X Peaches, Poodle, Cindy Hyde
16011 X Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
16009 MP Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
16007 MP Vogue, Poodle, Doreen Durante
16004 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16003 X Meg, All American Dog, Susan Hofacker
16002 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16001 MP Corky, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser

20" Jumps, 17 Runs

20029 M Rena, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia
McCullough

20026 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20024 MP Vixen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
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20023 M Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland
20022 X Zeno, Portuguese Water Dog, Giovanna Imperia
20018 MP Spice, Poodle, Donna-Lynn Musgrave
20017 MP Murphy, Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
20016 M JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20015 M Levi, Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward
20013 MP Aero, Standard Poodle, Kara Stockton
20012 M Zoe', Vizsla, Lori Scimeca
20011 M Pistol, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20010 M Fiona, Golden Retriever, Suzie Gann
20008 M Rowdy, Siberian Husky, Carolyn Brown
20007 XP Gryffindor, Golden Retriever, Bruce Boulanger
20003 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20002 X Missy, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia

McCullough

24" Jumps, 13 Runs

24015 M Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley
24013 X Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
24012 M Spirit, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24011 X Charm, Poodle, Doreen Durante
24010 M Nikora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24009 M Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24008 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24007 M Paco, Vizsla, Lori Scimeca
24005 X Ziggy, Pudelpointer, Joan Holth
24004 M Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
24003 M Gucci, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24002 X Blaze, Belgian Sheepdog, Brooke Buford
24001 M Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley
 

Premier Standard, 21 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8014 Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8007 P Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12006 P Trooper, Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn
Tan

12022 Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12013 Vaarie, Shetland Sheepdog, Terese Rakow
12005 P Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

20016 P JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
16015 P Ross, Bearded Collie, Deborah Alexander
16009 P Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
16002 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16014 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

20" Jumps, 5 Runs

20026 Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis

20024 P Vixen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20022 Zeno, Portuguese Water Dog, Giovanna Imperia
20015 Levi, Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward
20003 Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams

24" Jumps, 5 Runs

24010 Nikora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24009 Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24007 Paco, Vizsla, Lori Scimeca
24004 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
24003 Gucci, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
 

FAST, 41 Runs
4"P Jumps, 1 Run

4005 MP Herbie, West Highland White Terrier, Jeannie
Luntz

8" Jumps, 3 Runs

8026 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8021 M Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8005 M Teddy, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey

8"P Jumps, 5 Runs

8024 MP Lizzie, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8022 MP Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8007 MP Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer

Giacchi
8006 MP Liza, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8004 MP Bree, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

12"P Jumps, 2 Runs

12020 XP Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12004 OP Rhapsody, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12022 M Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12018 M Halo, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
12010 M Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
12012 M B J, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

16" Jumps, 6 Runs

16024 X Andy, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Hofacker
16023 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16021 M Dazzle, Border Collie, Mary Moore
16018 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16011 X Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
16003 M Meg, All American Dog, Susan Hofacker

16"P Jumps, 5 Runs

16022 XP Steely, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser
16007 XP Vogue, Poodle, Doreen Durante
20016 MP JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
16019 XP Dip, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra

Shaner



FAST Sat, Feb 28, 2026 Run Order

NASA Area Companion Dog Association – 268 runs
Dog Gone Fun Agility, Magnolia, TX

PDF Created 2/24/2026 9:21 PM

Page 4 of 4

16001 MP Corky, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser

20"P Jumps, 2 Runs

20017 MP Murphy, Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
20001 NP Pink, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Rebecca Nelson

20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20023 M Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland
20006 O Ozzy, Standard Schnauzer, Scott Simmons

24" Jumps, 11 Runs

24015 M Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley
24013 O Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
24012 M Spirit, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24010 M Nikora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24008 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24007 M Paco, Vizsla, Lori Scimeca
24006 NB Sorrel, Doberman Pinscher, Anne Lincoln
24005 X Ziggy, Pudelpointer, Joan Holth
24002 O Blaze, Belgian Sheepdog, Brooke Buford
24011 NB Charm, Poodle, Doreen Durante
24001 M Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley
 

Standard Open, 6 Runs
8" Jumps, 1 Run

8009 OP Sadie, Poodle, Patty Felli

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12004 OP Rhapsody, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16016 O Winston, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Luntz
16008 O Prissy, Miniature American Shepherd, Stephanie

Gant

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20006 O Ozzy, Standard Schnauzer, Scott Simmons

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24006 O Sorrel, Doberman Pinscher, Anne Lincoln
 

Standard Novice, 1 Run
16" Jumps, 1 Run

16024 NB Andy, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Hofacker
 

JWW Open, 6 Runs
8" Jumps, 1 Run

8009 OP Sadie, Poodle, Patty Felli

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16016 O Winston, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Luntz
16008 O Prissy, Miniature American Shepherd, Stephanie

Gant

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20002 O Missy, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia
McCullough

24" Jumps, 2 Runs

24011 O Charm, Poodle, Doreen Durante
24006 O Sorrel, Doberman Pinscher, Anne Lincoln
 

JWW Novice, 2 Runs
16" Jumps, 1 Run

16011 NB Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20001 NP Pink, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Rebecca Nelson
 


